
E&S PROPERTY CONTACTS

Western Region 
725 South Figueroa Street 
Suite 3800 
Los Angeles, CA 90017 
Phone: +1 213 452 4700 
Email submissions to: 
AXISESProp.SubmitLA@axiscapital.com 

Midwest Region 
233 S. Wacker Drive 
Suite 3510 
Chicago, IL 60606 
Phone: +1 312 977 0700 
Email submissions to: 
AXISESProp.SubmitCHI@axiscapital.com 

Brian Choi 
Senior Underwriter 
Phone: +1 678 746 0728 
brian.choi@axiscapital.com 

Rachael Farrow 
Vice President 
Phone: +1 678 746 9511 
rachael.farrow@axiscapital.com 

Lisa Finch 
Vice President 
Phone: +1 678 746 9088 
lisa.finch@axiscapital.com 

Jessica Lamp 
Vice President 
Phone: +1 678 746 9819 
jessica.lamp@axiscapital.com 

E&SProp102023 

Leadership

Michael Carr
Executive Vice President
Head of E&S Property 
Phone: +1 678 746 0745
michael.carr@axiscapital.com

Eastern Region

Midwest Region

Western Region
Michael Worman 
Senior Vice President - Unit Leader 
Phone: +1 213 452 4744 
michael.worman@axiscapital.com 

Joe Pisoni 
Senior Vice President - Unit Leader 
Phone: +1 312 977 0305 
joe.pisoni@axiscapital.com 

David Malcom 
Senior Vice President - Unit Leader 
Phone: +1 678 746 9089 
david.malcom@axiscapital.com 

Jon Buss 
Vice President 
Phone: +1 678 746 9673 
jonathan.buss@axiscapital.com 

Myron Cahill, AMIN 
Vice President 
Phone: +1 678 746 9376 
myron.cahill@axiscapital.com 

Tamara Caforio 
Vice President 
Phone: +1 678 746 9708 
tamara.caforio@axiscapital.com 

Engineering Risk Services 
Richard Reitberger 
Sr. Loss Control Consultant 
Phone: +1 212 940 3318 
richard.reitberger@axiscapital.com 

Quinn McAleenan, ARM, CRIS 
Vice President 
Phone: +1 816 292 7223 
quinn.mcaleenan@axiscapital.com 

Savonia Murray 
Assistant Vice President 
Phone: +1 213 452 4724 
savonia.murray@axiscapital.com 

Carey Prewitt 
Vice President 
Phone: +1 816 292 7212 
carey.prewitt@axiscapital.com 

Dee Tatum 
Assistant Vice President 
Phone: +1 678 746 9406 
dee.tatum@axiscapital.com 

www.axiscapital.com

Terri Chapton 
Vice President 
Phone: +1 213 452 4780 
terri.chapton@axiscapital.com 

Chelsea McIntyre 
Vice President 
Phone: +1 415 262 6846 
chelsea.mcintyre@axiscapital.com 

Eastern Region 
10000 Avalon Blvd.  
Suite 200 
Alpharetta, GA 30009 
Phone: +1 678 746 9000 
Email submissions to: 
AXISESProp.SubmitATL@axiscapital.com 

Gavin Russell 
Vice President 
Phone: +1 213 452 4705 
gavin.russell@axiscapital.com 

Jeff Ross 
Vice President 
Phone: +1 678 746 9947 
jeffrey.ross@axiscapital.com 

Austin Hughes 
Associate Underwriter 
Phone: +1 678 746 0765 
austin.hughes@axiscapital.com 

Reghan Jordan 
Associate Underwriter 
Phone: +1 678 746 0814 
reghan.jordan@axiscapital.com

Robert Haynes
Vice President
Phone: +1 678 746 9303
robert.haynes@axiscapital.com

CAT Underwriting 
Eric Rabenold 
CAT Underwriting Specialist 
Phone: +1 678 746 9467 
eric.rabenold@axiscapital.com 

https://www.linkedin.com/company/axis-capital/
https://twitter.com/AXIS_Capital
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